
Crack the Case Summer Camp 2023

Class A Class B Case Arena / Q&A

Session 1 Sunday, June 4 Sunday, June 4

US Timezones 7:00 AM PDT / 10:00 AM EDT 5:00 PM PDT / 8:00 PM EDT

Europe Timezones 3:00 PM BST / 4:00 PM CET 1:00 AM BST / 2:00 AM CET

Asia Timezone 10:00 PM SGT Mon, June 5, 8:00 AM SGT*

Session 2 Sunday, June 11 Sunday, June 11 Tuesday, June 13

US Timezones 7:00 AM PDT / 10:00 AM EDT 5:00 PM PDT / 8:00 PM EDT 5:00 PM PDT / 8:00 PM EDT

Europe Timezones 3:00 PM BST / 4:00 PM CET 1:00 AM BST / 2:00 AM CET 1:00 AM BST / 2:00 AM CET

Asia Timezone 10:00 PM SGT Mon, June 12, 8:00 AM SGT* Wed, June 14, 8:00 AM SGT*

Session 3 Sunday, June 18 Sunday, June 18 Tuesday, June 20

US Timezones 7:00 AM PDT / 10:00 AM EDT 5:00 PM PDT / 8:00 PM EDT 5:00 PM PDT / 8:00 PM EDT

Europe Timezones 3:00 PM BST / 4:00 PM CET 1:00 AM BST / 2:00 AM CET 1:00 AM BST / 2:00 AM CET

Asia Timezone 10:00 PM SGT Mon, June 19, 8:00 AM SGT* Wed, June 21, 8:00 AM SGT*

Session 4 Sunday, June 25 Sunday, June 25

US Timezones 7:00 AM PDT / 10:00 AM EDT 5:00 PM PDT / 8:00 PM EDT

Europe Timezones 3:00 PM BST / 4:00 PM CET 1:00 AM BST / 2:00 AM CET

Asia Timezone 10:00 PM SGT Mon, June 26, 8:00 AM SGT*

Thursday, July 6

NO CLASSES - JULY 4th HOLIDAY IN USA 5:00 PM PDT / 8:00 PM EDT

1:00 AM BST / 2:00 AM CET

Fri, July 7, 8:00 AM SGT*

Session 5 Sunday, July 9 Sunday, July 9 Thursday, July 13

US Timezones 7:00 AM PDT / 10:00 AM EDT 5:00 PM PDT / 8:00 PM EDT 5:00 PM PDT / 8:00 PM EDT

Europe Timezones 3:00 PM BST / 4:00 PM CET 1:00 AM BST / 2:00 AM CET 1:00 AM BST / 2:00 AM CET

Asia Timezone 10:00 PM SGT Mon, July 10, 8:00 AM SGT* Fri, July 14, 8:00 AM SGT*

Session 6 Sunday, July 16 Sunday, July 16

US Timezones 7:00 AM PDT / 10:00 AM EDT 5:00 PM PDT / 8:00 PM EDT

Europe Timezones 3:00 PM BST / 4:00 PM CET 1:00 AM BST / 2:00 AM CET

Asia Timezone 10:00 PM SGT Mon, July 17, 8:00 AM SGT*

Interview LOGIC Sunday, July 23

US Timezones 7:00 AM PDT / 10:00 AM EDT

Europe Timezones 3:00 PM BST / 4:00 PM CET

Asia Timezone 10:00 PM SGT

* Next day in Asia


